LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
086 - Vermilion-Lloydminster-Wainwright - MLA Garth Rowswell
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2024

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $23.81 $36.19
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - §
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $357.11 $1,214.26

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $9,650.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $1,248.08 $1,248.08
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 5.0 5.0

Other
Hosting - $ $252.04 $552.94

Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting |

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 5,627.0 7,527.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 128.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 5,627.0 7,655.0

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 1.0 1.0

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 7.0 14.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME45212 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

MLA Parking Cap: $23.81 + GST

Parking for Stampede

Receipt Description

Garth Rowswell

Member Name
Claimant Garth Rowswell
Expense Category Member Parking

Plate:
Zone: 9028 : Daily

=

alid through:

TUESDAY

09 juL 24
5:00 AM

uo Bupjied mok 1004

=
BTART TIME: 7/8/2024 6:05 AM

iMOUNT PAIN: €35.00 (G5F nc!)

Futh No:
m No: 0013500020-H
erminal: 1504
gecelpt No: 48520
B RO-4SE MASTERCARD

@O § 29,00 Card &
Bt 500 a0 e

000£-L€S (€0%) ONINYV ANV TV

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME45212

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP42764 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP42764

Description June 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Garth Rowswell

Employee Number

Constituency Vermilion-Lloydminster-Wainwright 86 (Garth Rowswell)
Date Submitted July 3, 2024

Date Received July 3, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
8945 Jun 11, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 16.19 0.81 17.00
8946 Jun 13, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Camrose X 16.19 0.81 17.00
8947 Jun 17,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 16.19 0.81 17.00
8948 Jun 18,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Lloydminster - Medicine Hat X | X 41.90 210 4400
8949 Jun 19, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Medicine Hat X 25.71 1.29 27.00
8950 Jun 24, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 16.19 0.81 17.00
8951 Jun 25,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Lloydminster Meeting X 16.19 0.81 17.00
8952 Jun 27,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Nisku Meetings X 2571 1.29 27.00
8953 Jun 28, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00

202.84 10.16 | 213.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP42764 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP45214 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

N
0”7

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP45214

Description July 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Garth Rowswell

Employee Number

Constituency Vermilion-Lloydminster-Wainwright 86 (Garth Rowswell)
Date Submitted August 1, 2024

Date Received August 2, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
9347 Jul 7, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary Stampede X | X 41.90 210 4400
9348 Jul 31, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 16.19 0.81 17.00

58.09 291 61.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP45214

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP46637 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP46637

Description August 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Garth Rowswell

Employee Number

Constituency Vermilion-Lloydminster-Wainwright 86 (Garth Rowswell)
Date Submitted September 4, 2024
Date Received September 5, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | GST. Total
9603 Aug 10, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Clandonald Breakfast X 12.38 0.62 13.00
9604 Aug 25, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Crowsnest Pass X 41.90 210 4400
9605 Aug 26, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Crowsnest Pass X 2571 1.29 27.00
9606 Aug 27,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Crowsnest Pass 16.19 0.81 17.00

96.18 482 | 101.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP46637

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR42761 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR42761

Description Temporary Residence Expense June 2024

Claimant Garth Rowswell

Employee Number

Constituency Vermilion-Lloydminster-Wainwright 86 (Garth Rowswell)

Date Submitted July 3, 2024

Date Received July 3, 2024

Mailing Address
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2024 1930.00

Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR42761

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR45210 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

N
0”7

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR45210

Description Temporary Residence Expense July 2024

Claimant Garth Rowswell

Employee Number

Constituency Vermilion-Lloydminster-Wainwright 86 (Garth Rowswell)
Date Submitted August 1, 2024

Date Received August 2, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR45210

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR46633 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR46633

Description Temporary Residence Expense August 2024

Claimant Garth Rowswell

Employee Number

Constituency Vermilion-Lloydminster-Wainwright 86 (Garth Rowswell)
Date Submitted September 4, 2024

Date Received September 6, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR46633

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR42762 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
0”7

Travel Accommodation Allowance: $151.04 + GST

Receipt Description

Member Name Garth Rowswell
Claimant Garth Rowswell
Expense Category Member Travel

HAMPTON INN & SUITES MEDICINE,2510 BOX SPRINGS BLVD
MEDICINE HAT, AB T1CO0C8
TELEPHONE 403-548-7818 + FAX 403-548-2979

ROWSWELL, MLA GARTH 412/NKRR
6/18/2024 7:30:00 PM
6/19/2024
1/0
141.00
Rate Plan GCC
HH #
AL:
Car:
6/19/2024
6/18/2024 557280 GUEST ROOM $141.00
6/18/2024 557280 GST 5% $7.26
6/18/2024 557280 HOTEL TAX 4% $5.81
6/18/2024 557280 DMF 3% $4.23
6/19/2024 557365 ($158.30)
*BALANCE"* $0.00

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
6/18/2024 STAY TOTAL

ROOM AND TAX $158.30 $158.30
DAILY TOTAL $158.30 $158.30
Total Invoice Amount $141.00 $17.30

GST# 82491 7231 RT0001
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING MEDICINE HAT HAMPTON!

-158.30

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR42762 Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR45211 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
0”7

Travel Accommodation Allowance: $498.00 + GST

Receipt Description

Member Name Garth Rowswell
Claimant Garth Rowswell
Expense Category Member Travel

MOTEL 6 - AIRDRIE

4039600055
motelBairdrie @outlook.com

Date Range: Jul 07, 2024 - Jul 09, 2024

133 Gateway Drive NE, Airdrie T4B 0J6 CAN Tax ID :

Guest Folio

Confirmation Number

Primary Guest
Guest Name Garth ROWSWELL
Address
City, State, Zip Code
Country
Stay Details Company Details Other Details
Check In Date Jul 07, 2024 Name WEB PROMO | Bill Number
Check Out Date Jul 09, 2024 - GOOGLE | Tax Exemption NO
Room Tax ID
Source MOTEL 6 WEBSITE PO Number
Guests Travel Agent
IATA
Name
Date __ Type Description Amount
Jul 07. 2024 Payments o VISA. $542.82
Jul 07, 2024 Charge ROOM RENT $249.00
Jul 07, 2024 Tax OTHER TAX $9.96
Jul 07, 2024 Tax GsT . $12.45
Jul 08, 2024 Charge ROOM RENT $249.00
Jul 08, 2024 Tax GST $12.45
Jul 08, 2024 Tax OTHER TAX $9.96
Type < T _Amount
ROOM RENT $498.00
GST $24.90
OTHER TAX S19.92
CREDIT CARD $542 .82
Follo Balance $0.00
Check In Time 02:0t PM Thank you for choosing Motel 6 ~ Airdrie, AB (GST # 866808363001). We appreciate your
Check Out Time 08:20 AM business.
Page1of1

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR45211

Page 3 of 3



N
g>r

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MR46638 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Travel Accommodation Allowance: $599.04 + GST

Receipt Description
Member Name Garth Rowswell
Claimant Garth Rowswell
Expense Category Member Travel
The The Kanata inns - Blairmore Hotel Account: 43707135
¥k Kanata e Date: 8/27/24
Box 120 11217 21st Ave Room: 100 coe
Crowsnest Pass, AB TOK 0EO Arrival Date:  8/25/24
(403) 562-8851 De:arture Date: 8/27/24
blairmore@kanatainns.com Checkin Time: 8/25/24 3:29 PM
Check Out Time:
Rowswall, Garth Rewards Program ID:
You were checked in by: bwalsh
You were checked out by:
Total Balance Due: $0.00
Post Date Description Comment Unit Price Quantity Amount
8/25/24 Room Charge #100 Rowswall, 1 $288.00
Garth
8/25/24 Goods & Services Tax 1 $14.40
8/25/24 Tourism Levy 1 $11.52
8/26/24 Room Charge #100 Rowswall, 1 $288.00
Garth
8/26/24 Goods & Services Tax 1 $14.40
8/26/24 Tourism Levy 1 $11.52
8/27/24 Visa Payment 1 ($627.84)
Folioc Summary  8/25/24 - 8/27/24
Room Charge 2 $576.00
Goods & Services Tax 2 $28.80
Tourism Levy , 2 $23.04
Visa Payment 1 ($627.84)
Balance Due: $0.00
GST# 104574728RT0003

Thanks for staying Canadian! Get your best rate by booking direct.

Travel safe!
R
o LRSS -t
- R R=R0] =
: 2 z28°8 2 )
g s 353 8 = =
12 = S SEg - s 3 o
= 5 < = o R 29
fs. <= 8 388 2= ® £%
zE=og8 2 &5 s2 B s5¢
aS=sg8 =& o= = 8 T5
s=3NEE g _Z 2 58 & &3
g o< S< 28 - =] &
@ g Za g € = 3
| "y O
Y = ‘-"\guzg 3 .-_-,§ £
: g3£35883 E 3% =
FIsS&IoeS <~

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR46638 Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42948 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

N
g>r

Receipt Description coffee supplies
Member Name Garth Rowswell
Claimant Angela Mouly
Expense Category Other

Hosting: $37.49

CO-0opP
D STORE

X 182

_.
0
8350
w

TYPE: ®urchase

ACCT: VISA $
CARD NMBER:
ATE/TIME: ~ 07/08/2
REFERENCE #: 0070012
TERM: ARR4734
AUTHOR . # :

AID: A3000000031010
SCOTIA3ANK VISA

37.49

024 12:17:29
250 H

Ot APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

FF/DT: 20
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for your records
CJUSTOMER COPY
**‘#4*k*#**t**k**t*t*#*********#**#*****
1 BALANCE DUE 7.49
Vliath Code g7.49
CHANGE 88.00
TOTAL TAX .00
PRINT:

GST# R105037121

Looking for Curbside Pickup?
Vis?t shop.crs Today!

Hosting: $6.51

SHO?&EIRS @

WILLIAMSANG APOTHECARY LTMITED
5009 50TH AVENUE , VERMILLYON, AB, 19X 1A7

780-853-5(:72
Jul 09, 2024 | 21 PN
2471 1010 24398 100119 3

Emma W
ID HAZ| 7.99 N 6.39
RECYCLING FEE 0.02 M X 0.02
PET DEP 0.10 i x 0.10
Regular 7.99 FAMILY+FRIENDS -1.60
*COUPON #15477

SUBTOTAL 6.51
3 ltenms TOTN.- $6.51
VISA 6.51

0N your next visj-: you could
Save up to $10.00
If you REDEEM 10000 points

L Y L AL T .

7360094916 R"0001
U T e
99902247110100124 39819
l‘tx"nlt!.ll*tll‘itlltlil‘kdul‘(tKIﬁlaﬂllxli!
TELL US HOW WE Dip JODAYt
VISIT www.surveysdn com, CALL
1-800-701-9163 OR
SCAN THE OR CODE BELOW

FOR A CHANCE 0 WIN
1 of 2 MONTHLY PRIZES of
1 MILLTON PC OPTIMUM POINIS
R $1000 IN GIF CARDS .
VISIT www.survevsdm.com
FOR FULL CONTES™ RULES.
Certificate Number:21.418810- 7961401
J'i*l‘kili*twixt!'lkit!!tlnlllk!lkllAAI!J!‘I:
Retain Receipt for return within 30 days.
Visit shoppersdrugmart . cq for exclusions

TYPE:  PURCHASE
ACCT: VIS
Card Type: CREDIT
CARD NUMBER -
DATE/TIME : 24/07/09 13:21:01
REFERENCE #: 101299
AUTHOR. #:
SCOTTABANK v73a
AD00OC00G31014 G 0UEI000
00 APRROVED - THANK YOU
== IMPOKTANT -
Retain This Copy For You Records
xxx CUSTOMER COPY xxx

CAD$ ©.51

. . . m
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE42948

Page 2 of 2



S816¥3S

Z 40z ebeg

“J|eyaq 1oy} uo 1o Jejs

Aw 0} pred uaaq Ajsnoinaid Jou aAeY pawie|d SJUNOLWE. Jey} pue pasinoul Sem alnjipuadxa ay} Jo ajoym ayj jey} Ajpad Agalay |

Hosting: $13.60 + GST

snomzlns @

WIL: TAMSANG APOTHECARY LIMITED
5009 S0TH AVENUE , VERMLI YON, AB, T9X 1A7
780-853-5612
Jul 23, 2024 10.37 AM
2471 1010 246002 100118 3
Osmond Cheyanne

ARNOTTS TIM TA 5.49 N 5.49
1D HAZELNUI 7.99 N 7.99
RECYCLING FEE 0.02 N X 0.02
PET DEP 0.10 N X 0.10

SUBTOTAL 13.60
4 [tems TOIAL- $13:60
DEBIT CARD 13.60

AEXXNRKRRXAAARRERAR LR TR XN UNRR AR R AT AR A XK
WLIH YOUR PC OPT..MUM CARD
YOU COULD HAVE EARNED "HESE POINIS:195

KERKKKEENKAXXKAKKKKRANNRAR NN KRKARANTAARNRRAR A

7360094‘16 R"0001
ULEEHE TR T
95 20224711010002460028
Illl‘llil,ll‘lll(\lllll'lk’llk‘!ltll‘l‘kllx LR
TELL. US HOW WE DID TODAY!
VISIT www.surveysdis com, CALL
1-800-701-9163 OR
SCAN THE OR CODE BELOW

FOR A CHANCE ~0 WIN
1 of 2 MONTHLY PRIZES OF
1 MILLTON PC GPTIMUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN GIF CARDS
VISIT www. survevsdm. com
FOR FULL. CONTES™ RULES.
Certificate Number :22:348112-7641205
‘Alllt‘llKIAxtkkll'lﬂxllllln.uk‘ll*ﬁAAlllK!Al\'
Retain Rezeipt tor return within 30 davs.
Visit shoppersdrugmart.ca for exclusions

TYPE:  PURTHASE
ACCT:  CHEQUING

CAD$ 13.80
Card Type: DEBIT

CARD NUMBER:

DATE/TTME: 24/07/23 10:37:19
REFERENCE #- 0010013630
AUTHOR. #:

Interac

AD000002771010 D0BOONBCNC EBON
007001 APPOVED - "HANK YOU
VERIFIED BY PIN
-- IMPORTANT -
Retain This Copy For Your Records
xxx CUSTOMER COPY xxx

moZ|o
xgo
ML
g 32
< S
Q|g|g|e
HHHE
=§'m
522
°3§
e

2

3

wiog wie|) sasuadx3y JayYyjo Hels - §8LSyaS

epaq|y jo Alquiassy aAlje|siba




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE45207 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

N
q»r

Hosting: $33.09

Receipt Description

Supplies for Vermilion Parade

Member Name Garth Rowswell
Claimant Doreen McRobert
Expense Category Other

CORNERSTONE. P
VEFE'MILIDE_)Olsg1 ;C!OD 81 ORE
l
Vermilion AB, T9X 182
780-853-5335
C GOLD WATER
2 $6.48 EA $12.9%
Enviro Fee
$0.48 EA $0.96
Deposit
[ $2.40 EA 4.80
AQUAFINA $11.49
nviro Fee 0.48
Deposit 2.40

- -~ -TRANSACTION RECORD--- ---

TYPE: Purchase

ACCT: MASTERCARD $ 33.09

BATEATHE " 07/24/2024 16:17:08
REFEAENCE #: 0010019670  C
M 66343349

AUTHOR , #
AID: A00000000410m
TSI 0000008000
oTERCARD
01 APPROYED - THANK YOU 027
IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
FHEEEL R O R T R

352!?"&%(1[ ;djog

HANGE
TOML TAX $0 00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE45207

Page 3 of 3




Hosting: $20.00

€ Jo Z abed L02S¥3S

“Jleyaq 118y} uo 1o yeys
Aw o} pied usaq Ajsnoinaid Jou aAeY paLWIE(O SJUNOLWLE Jey} PUe paiInoul Sem ainjpuadxa ayj Jo sjoym ay} Jeyy Aypeo Agaiay |

= g g ENG
S E[E a5
> d|E 5
S ) =
~ gl EANNEEE
— ST =
g
um-4z
ElISL| ]| [
5 H
- W "
w g
28 |5
=2 |E 5
> a &
o= 2
g5 | B3|
S2 BiE H Bz &
PT T @ 3
o & g 5
5
g | 3
g )k
H oY m
O m SE |2
Z 4 —2
5/ & | | i
AR 121 | Foog
i) 2EEsS |5 32

1#Y10 KioBajen asuadxy

H3QO¥YOW udaloQg Juewie|p

[IoMsSMoY Ypes) sweN Jaquspy

apeled UO||IWIBA 10} saliddng uonduosaq ydieoay

{
wJio4 wie|) sesuadx3 1ayj0 Hels - L02SyIS
euaq|y Jo Ajquiassy aAle|siban




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE46601 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

i -
U Hosting: $90.88

Receipt Description coffee supplies
Member Name Garth Rowswell
Claimant Angela Mouly
Expense Category Other

QJOU:M’“ at kome fey,

‘t
CcCO-OP
> RS TONE CO - O
ERERYEFSA FOOD T STORE
P 5011 51 Ave
Vermilion AB, T9X 182
700T853 5335
M MED 48C $37.49
XH‘8950500M| WTR 0.79 G
[HV1I0 Fee 0.02 G
epo ¢.10
GOLD WATER 6.46
an1|0 ree 50 . 48
lgﬁ' rA;«ruun it
C GOLD WATER -$6.46
TEM LANCrlLLD
Envirn Fee -$0.48
\ILN CANL(LIIU
sit -$2.40
INH DEL_NAZELNUT 718
Envilo Fee (.02
GRos .10
r,mnn HAZELNUT 7.18
DeposiyF 0.02
Vil cay B MED agCy ¢30:10
D LUOP W YN TSN . $0:33 G

-~ TRANSAGTION RECORD----220 -

TYPE: Pufg@ase
ACCT: VISA $ 90.688
“ARD NUMBER ; T—
4:00:

?EFE%ENCE #: 00 J{SOGO &7
\ID: _AQ00DO000
EOTIAESANK Viga oY

01 APPRDVED - THANK YOU 027
‘F/DT: 20
10 SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
44*4440#40**#t4*4***44&*tl*&t#*#**#*#l*

0241 #8148 14:00:23 14AUG2024
502312 RO02

RINT:
GST# R105037121

Lonkin? for Curbside Plckup7
Visit shop.crs Today!

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE46601 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME46639 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

el
U Hosting: $50.47 + GST

Receipt Description

Member Name Garth Rowswell
Claimant Garth Rowswell
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - Discussion on policies

THREE TREES TAP & KITCHE

8120 - 44 ST
LLOYDMINSTER, AB T9V3R8
7808747625
SALE

MID: 6366968

TID: 008 REF#: 00000001

Batch # 242001 RRN: 00000001

08/29724 12:30:49

APPR CODE:

viRA Chip
Ry

AMOUNT $44.67

TIP $8.02

TOTAL $62.59

APPROVED
Visa Credit

AD: A0C00000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 CO 00
TSt £8 00

BT ENTERING & VERIFIED PIw
CARDNOLDER AGREES YO PAY ISSUER
0 TOTAL (N

Sl
ACCORDANCE AITH JSSUER'S
AGREERENT
RITH CARDHOLDER
THANK YOU / MERC?

CUSTOMER cOPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME46639 Page 2 of 2





